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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           839         152620         9506        1700079

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          331          22403

 105 CHINA          MT            71          28836         2001         407190

 106 TAIWAN         MT           331          55890         5517         774407

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            0            251

 108 HG KONG        MT            52          27611          377         227000

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0           1088           12           7718

 111 THAILND        MT            77          11685         1276         171899

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           182          78725         4123         724726

 113 MALYSIA        MT           101          17291         1096         189101

 117 PHILPIN        MT            15           3710           87          27957

 118 INDNSIA        MT           200          35973         2964         412784

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            614

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            267            0            267

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            446

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3            595

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            1            270

 140 QATAR          MT            10           1907           10           1907

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            225

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            218

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           70          32592

 204 DENMARK        MT             2           5381           46          21971

 205 U KING         MT             6          10957          117         196699

 207 NETHLDS        MT            56          26214          876         333822

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8759          729         295502

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           4417           34          50944

 213 GERMANY        MT            65          29262          452         258108

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2            609

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3           2855

 220 ITALY          MT             1           2410            1           3772

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           2544

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            220

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            297

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            410

 302 CANADA         MT            27          13745          293         146975

 304 USA            MT           601         280909         6124        2753000

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            1            247

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           48          11615

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4          12001

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            559

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            1           2017

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             0            275            0            275

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1676

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           413          64414         2805         418765

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2           1109           25          19100

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           16           5236

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             3           1653           16           7256

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            483

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            98          68669         1185         758462

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            936

 105 CHINA          MT             0            272           82          18460

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20          16001          365         124122

 108 HG KONG        MT            17          20911           70         125105

 111 THAILND        MT            53           4044          618          45316

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           4645

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          195          28703

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            237           15           5999

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            716           34           9778

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           70          32592

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           40           5861

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           52          78484

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6           2027

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           56          26577

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            8           9231

 213 GERMANY        MT            48          16800          351         120391

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1900            0           2200

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           6389

 304 USA            MT            70          37768          928         527954

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           9804

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           3979

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1960
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           447          28649         1556         160482

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          298          18349

 105 CHINA          MT            37          11447          355          77929

 106 TAIWAN         MT            32           4752          147          95391

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           2670           88          30080

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            221           12           4945

 111 THAILND        MT             3            860           60          17002

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           7050          167          64206

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3            498          114          40956

 117 PHILPIN        MT            12           2770           13           8906

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           2717           30          12362

 140 QATAR          MT            10           1907           10           1907

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            225

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            218

 205 U KING         MT             1           1830           10          28982

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            226           34           9381

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            214            2          17911

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           2227           15          12823

 213 GERMANY        MT            16           9456           55          64352

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3           2855

 220 ITALY          MT             1            510            1           1572

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           2544

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            297

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            410

 302 CANADA         MT            27          13745          288         138012

 304 USA            MT           431         176353         3599        1603235

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            559

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            1           2017

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             0            275            0            275

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1381

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            959           18          11609

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2           1109           16           8144

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           14           4567

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             3           1653           16           7256

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            483

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           295          55302         6768         781135

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           31           3118

 105 CHINA          MT            34          17117         1567         310801

 106 TAIWAN         MT           278          35137         5003         554894

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            0            251

 108 HG KONG        MT            22           4030          218          71815

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            867            0           2773

 111 THAILND        MT            21           6781          599         109581

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           166          71675         3956         655875

 113 MALYSIA        MT            98          16793          788         119442

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            703           58          13052

 118 INDNSIA        MT           192          32540         2896         390644

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            614

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            267            0            267

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            446

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3            595

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            1            270

 204 DENMARK        MT             2           5381            6          16110

 205 U KING         MT             5           9127           54          89233

 207 NETHLDS        MT            56          25988          838         322414

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8545          670         251014

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           2190           16          28890

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           3006           45          73365

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2            609

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            220

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2574

 304 USA            MT           100          66788         1595         621811

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            1            247

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           48          11615

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2197

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            295

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           411          63455         2786         403177

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            9           8996

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            669

                                                                

                                                                


